Career Advice #256 | Spoorthy Annapareddy 
Software Engineer | 16 August 2019
NYC

Via LinkedIn “Premium Career Group” 

Hi All, I am actively looking for a permanent Product (UX/UI) Designer role in the Central London or West Kent area (United Kingdom). Feel free to get in touch by direct message or e-mail (se.rogers@icloud.com) and I will happily share portfolio details, etc. 


Hi Spoorthy,

A short brief on me.  I am a Canadian Chartered Accountant that recently located to Canada after 10 years in the Middle East. Since 2017, I extensively researched emerging technologies and co-founded two blockchain projects.  Such focus lead to advisory roles with Uncloak, a cybersecurity Blockchain startup in the UK; Digipharm, a healthcare payments Blockchain startup out of Switzerland; an advisor to Pocket Money out of Singapore and a strategic advisor to a B2C startup in India.  

Combined with your CV and LinkedIn profile, some ideas for your job search:

· Developer/Coder Network
· Angel List | USA and India
· Venture Capital portfolios 

Developer / Coder Network

To be clear, I am not a coder.  In an effort to recruit developers for the two Blockchain projects I co-founded, I started following the 100daysofcode on Twitter.  Over the last 18 months, I collected a few names of true software engineers, full stack developers and Blockchain coders that may be beneficial for you to consider separately connecting:

Adeel Tahir
Allan Kirui
Audrey Delgado
Austin Cumberlander
Dan Englishby
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Developer / Coder Network (Continued)

Dmitry Valeev
Ehab Esmat Zein
Emmanuel Abba
Emmanuel Oluwabunmi
Esther Omoathebu
Farhan Ihsan
Fatima Tambajang
Furqan Freed
Hafiz Muhammad Bilal
Hassan Chadad
Hunter Metts
Jason Jia
karthikeyan D
Ken Trueba
Magnus Dufwa
Mwenda Mugendi
Osamu Morozumi
Renier Rumbaoa
Saleem Riaz
Sami Ulhaq
Shante Austin
Tania Rascia
Tejumade Afonja
Terry Reynolds
Thierno Sadou Diallo
Wesam Taha
Winnie Bosibori

***

Angel List and Tech Startups

A good source of roles with tech startups may be those listed on Angel List (https://angel.co). There are 26,000+ startups globally on the site, 11,000+ in the US and 8,000+ in India. 

Tech startups primarily use this site to list both their technical & non-technical roles. I subscribe to their weekly news feed that tends to focus on trends in technology and feature companies on the site. You will find many will post “Remote OK” for software engineer type role.  A quick search on the site revealed:

4,829 in California
3,079 in NY State
2,837 in NYC
2,318 in San Francisco
1,350 in Mumbai
1,146 in Delhi
869 in Bengaluru
829 in Gurgaon
664 in Hyderabad
519 in Pune
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Angel List (continued)

NOTE: When I typed in “Software Engineer” under “Roles” together with several of the cities, the amended search results revealed:

1,346 in San Francisco
1,188 in NYC
650 in Mumbai
585 in Delhi
501 in Bengaluru
412 in Hyderabad

***

Venture Capital Portfolio Companies

A potential source of roles could reside within the many of the portfolio companies of Venture Capital (VC) firms across the United States.  In fact, Lerer Hippeau, a NYC-based VC, posts the link to 2000+ roles within its portfolio (link: https://jobs.lererhippeau.com/)

You may have to search the individual websites of other VC’s firms to find the individual portfolio companies and make separate enquiries. Some examples of VC firms in NYC and SF

NYC examples

Coatue Management | https://www.coatue.com/
Digital Currency Group | http://dcg.co/
ff Venture Capital | http://ffvc.com/
General Atlantic | https://www.generalatlantic.com/
Greycroft | https://www.greycroft.com/
Hearst Ventures | http://www.hearst.com/ventures
Insight Venture Partners | https://www.insightpartners.com/
Interplay Ventures | https://www.interplay.vc/
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NYC examples (continued)

Kairos Ventures | http://www.kairoshq.com/
Lux Capital | https://www.luxcapital.com/
Momenta Partners | https://www.momenta.partners/
Point 72 Ventures | https://p72.vc/
RTP Ventures | http://www.rtp.vc/
Tessera Venture Partners | http://www.tesseravp.com/
Union Square Ventures | https://www.usv.com/

SF examples

Andreessen Horowitz | https://a16z.com
Aspect Ventures | http://www.aspectventures.com
August Capital | http://www.augustcap.com/
Baseline Ventures | http://www.baselinev.com/
Bessemer Venture Partners | https://www.bvp.com
BoostVC | https://www.boost.vc
Founders Fund | http://www.foundersfund.com/
Greylock Partners | https://www.greylock.com
Icon Ventures | http://www.iconventures.com/
Institutional Venture Partners | http://www.ivp.com/
Khosla Ventures| https://www.khoslaventures.com
Lightspeed Venture Partners | https://lsvp.com
New Enterprise Associates | http://www.nea.com/
Norwest Venture Partners | http://www.nvp.com/
Ribbit Capital | https://ribbitcap.com/
Sapphire Ventures | http://www.sapphireventures.com/
U.S. Venture Partners (USVP) | http://usvp.com/

London / UK Examples

Balderton Capital | https://www.balderton.com
Blenheim Chalcot | https://www.blenheimchalcot.com
Columbia Lake Partners | https://clpgrowth.com
Dawn Capital | http://dawncapital.com
Downing Ventures | https://www.downingventures.com
Draper Esprit | https://draperesprit.com
MMC Ventures | https://www.mmcventures.com 
Vitruvian Partners | http://www.vitruvianpartners.com
Ilumminate Financial | http://illuminatefinancial.com/
Unilever Ventures | http://www.unileverventures.com/
Upscale (via Tech Nation) | http://bit.ly/2VH835D

***

Have fun researching!

